
 

Part-1 

Section-1 

(Effective w.e.f  30-07-2022) 

 

A. Information to Bidders: 
 

The Bidders can download the tender documents from the Portal: https://hptenders.gov.in 

 

 

The Tender document will be available on HP E-tender website under the Department Non-

Conventional Energy Sources 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No. 

 

Particulars Remarks 

1.  Short Term Tender Notice No. No. HIMURJA (F-7) /SPP-FC/ 

2022-23 
 

2. Online submission of tender fee, & e -Service fee and 

Tender Document fee cost. 

Rs. 20,000/- 

3. Online Submission of EMD Rs 2,00,000/- 

4. Date of Start of downloading tender document and 

time. 

 30-07-2022 at 10.00 AM 

onwards 

6. Last Date & Time of  downloading of document   10-08-2022 till  4.00 PM 

7. Last date & time for submission of technical and 

financial bid. 

  10-08-2022 till  5.00 PM 

8. Online submission of EMD, Tender fee, & e-Service 

Fee and Tender Document cost.  
 (In case of above, the bidder has to pay Tender 
Fee & e-Service Fee Through RTGS/ NEFT- 
as per the given date & time schedule) in account of 

Director HIMURJA , A/c No 55070883802 , IFSC 

Code- SBIN 0014639,  in  SBI, Kasumpti, Shimla-9 

On or before last date of 

submission of Technical Bids & 

Financial Bids 

10-08-2022 till  5.00 PM 

 

10. Date & time of opening of Technical Bids/s. (Part-I) 11-08-2022  at 11.00 A.M. 

11. Date & time of opening of Financial Bids/s (Part-II) Will be intimated later. 

12. Validity of Rates For one year from the date of award 
of order and can be extended for six 
months. 



 

(H.P Govt. Energy Development Agency) 

 

e- TENDER DOCUMENT 

No. HIMURJA (F-7) /SPP-FC/ 2022-23 

 

 

 

 

 

HIMURJA 

H.P. Govt. Energy Development Agency 

8-A,SDA Complex, Kasumpti, 

Shimla-171009, Himachal Pradesh, INDIA 

Telephone No: 0177- 2628074  

Tender site:-   https//hp tender.gov.in  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


		2022-07-28T16:48:15+0530
	Himachal Pradesh-HP
	VINEET SOOD




